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Project Name

Wellness Training room turf upgrade

MUB-Fire sprinkler line backflow replacement

Central ShopsRoof and gutter repairs

Gardeners StorageRoof and gutter repairs

700 BungalowsCCTV Camera and access Installation
Downtown Ceter- Culinary department water heater replacement
Campus PolicdData cabling replacement
LandscapingMUB perimeter

B&G Shopd_andfill gas monitoring station

Campus Police/Judson Village Restrewmter line replacement
Student HealthReplacing 4 exhaust fan motors
Wellness Rooftop exhaust fan

John Adams CenteMechanical system replacement
Mission CenterMechanical system replacement
Smith Hall exterior door replacements

MUBBMS controls

Visual ArtsReplace supply fan motor

Library HHW pump assembly

Downtown Chiller troubleshoot and repair

Campus WideHazardous tree removal

Cloud HallBoiler pipe leak repair

Science Hall exterior door replacement (North side)
Wellness Gym hardwood flooring resurfacing/repair
Batmale Hall Roof repair

Batmale HallChiller pump/compressor replacement
Student UnioARoof repair

Creative Arts Extensieexterior walkway waterproofing
Campus Widd>arking vending machine replacement
BatmaleSupply pipe replacement for boiler

Studern Health Ignition controller and combustion blower replaced
Student HeathGas pressure regular replaced

Evans Centeseveral rooftop HVAC units repaired
Student Union Elevator motor replacement

Creative ArtsClay trap cleaning

Libraryheating expansion tank

Smith Hallroof repair/patch

Library roof repair/patch

Campus WideDrinking Fountain review

Student Health Heating pump (pump motaieplacement)
Library

Year
Completed
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023



